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2023 W-2 and EARNINGS SUMMARY /32

This blue section is your Earnings Summary which provides more detailed
information on the generation of your W-2 statement. The reverse side
includesinstructions and other general information.

1. Your Gross Pay was adjusted as follows to produce your W-2 Statement.

Gross Pay
Less Medical FSA
Less DependentFSA/DCB
Less Other Cafe 125
Reported W-2 Wages

Wages, Tips, other
Compensation
Box 1 of W-2

42,830.80
11.00
30.03

1,291.35

41,498.42

2. Employee Name and Address.

Social Security Medicare NJ. State Wages,
Wages Wages Tips, Etc.
Box 3 of W-2 Box 5 of W-2 Box 16 of W-2
42,830.80 42,830.80 42,830.80
11.00 11.00 N/A
30.03 30.03 N/A
1,291.35 1,291.35 N/A
41,498.42 41,498.42 42,830.80

MEHER CHARIT

IMMADI

106 FLATIRON COURT
EDISON NJ 08820

a® 2023 ADP, Inc.
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